Taylor

House

Danny Hamrick (R - 48)
danny.hamrick@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 208E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3141
Home:

20 Lena Lane

Lost Creek, WV, 26385
Home Phone: (304) 627-4252
Business: NA

Timothy Miley (D - 48)
tim.miley@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 264M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3240
Home:

23 Valley View Road
Bridgeport, WV, 26330
Home Phone: (304) 848-0102
Business: (304) 326-1800

Amy Summers (R - 49)
amy.summers@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 217E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3139
Home:

98 Meadland Road
Flemington, WV, 26347
Home Phone: (304) 842-7958
Business: NA

Patsy Samuel Trecost Il (D - 48)

patsy.trecost@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3102
Home:

PO Box 1178

Bridgeport, WV, 26301
Home Phone: (304) 624-9186
Business: NA

Terry J. Waxman (R - 48)
terry.waxman@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 218E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3171
Home:

49 Diamond Cove Road
Bridgeport, WV, 26330
Home Phone: (304) 844-8587
Business: (304) 842-6548

Senate

Dave Sypolt (R - 14)
dave.sypolt@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 417M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7914
Home:

P.O.Box 5

Kingwood, WV, 26537
Home Phone: (304) 698-5299
Business: (304) 698-5299

Bob Williams (D - Taylor, 14)

bob.williams@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 223W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7995
Home:

P.O. Box 562

Grafton, WV, 26354

Home Phone: (304) 842-7161
Business Phone: NA

Wirt
Bob Ashley (R - 03)

bob.ashley@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 214W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7970
Home:

P.O. Box 823

Spencer, WV, 25276
Home Phone: (304) 927-3461
Business: (304) 927-2175

Donna J. Boley (R - 03)
donnaboley@suddenlink.net
Capitol Office:

Room 206W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7905
Home:

2332 Greens Run Road

St. Marys, WV, 26170-9735
Home Phone: (304) 684-3266
Business: (304) 684-3266

House

Anna Border-Sheppard (R - 09

anna.border@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 227E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3136
Home:

481 Highland Meadows Drive
Davisville, WV, 26142

Home Phone: (304) 485-1145
Business: NA

Upshur

House

Bill Hamilton (R - 45)
bill.hamilton@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 216E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3167
Home:

P.O. Box 1192
Buckhannon, WV, 26201
Home Phone: (304) 472-1966
Business: NA

Dana Lynch (D - 44)
dana.lynch@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3916
Home:

176 Woodplant Road
Webster Springs, WV, 26288
Home Phone: (304) 847-7233
Business: (304) 644-1949

Peggy Donaldson Smith
(D - 46)
delegatepeggysmith@msn.com
Capitol Office:

Room 6R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3123
Home:

518 Center Avenue
Weston, WV, 26452

Home Phone: (304) 340-3123
Business: NA

Webster
Dana Lynch (D - 44)

dana.lynch@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3916
Home:

176 Woodplant Road
Webster Springs, WV, 26288
Home Phone: (304) 847-7233
Business: (304) 644-1949

Senate

Greg Boso (R - 11
greg.boso@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 210W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7973
Home:

401 Main Street
Summersville, WV, 26651
Home Phone: (304) 872-1308
Business: (304) 357-7973

Robert L. Karnes (R - 11)
robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7906
Home:

P.O. Box 97

Tallmansville, WV, 26237
Home Phone: (304) 472-7035
Business: (304) 997-2625

Webster
Greg Boso (R - 11

greg.boso@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 210W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7973
Home:

401 Main Street
Summersville, WV, 26651
Home Phone: (304) 872-1308
Business: (304) 357-7973

Robert L. Karnes (R -
11)
robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7906
Home:

P.O. Box 97

Tallmansville, WV, 26237
Home Phone: (304) 472-7035
Business: (304) 997-2625



